25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
SL-33
UNDERWATER LIGHTS
062717SL-33 Cut Sheet
062717
®
SL-33 Cut Sheet

FINISH:  Unfinished brass
Optional finishes: Black Acid Treatment (-BAT) & Brass Acid Rust (-BAR)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION  LAMP SUPPLIED   SHIP WEIGHT
SL-33-ULT Cast Brass Underwater Light 20w Ultra FL(BAB) 3.0 lbs.
SL-33-AB-ULT Cast Brass Underwater Light, Aim Bracket 20w Ultra FL(BAB) 5.0 lbs.
SL-33-AC-ULT Cast Brass Underwater Light, Angle Cap 20w Ultra FL(BAB) 4.0 lbs.
SL-33-ABAC-ULT Cast Brass Underwater Light, 20w Ultra FL(BAB) 5.0 lbs.
  Aim Bracket, Angle Cap
-SM Add to catalog number for side mount cord entry
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
IP68